Staatsmeisterschaftsqualifikation - 2020
28.06.2020

Nr. Name Jhg Gilde 1KQ 2KQ BM LM Best
1. Entner Lorena 2009 Breitenbach 204,3 209,0 203,8 209,7 209,7
2. Cizek Aleyna 2007 Breitenbach 208,3 206,4 205,6 202,8 208,3
3. Grosch Mia 2007 Wattens 208,2 0,0 204,4 205,5 208,2
4. Unterpertinger Lea 2007 Angerberg 203,8 0,0 192,0 208,2 208,2
5. Walter Lilly 2007 Ischgl - Galtir 207,6 207,5 0,0 205,3 207,6
6. Ascher Leonie 2009 Breitenbach 207,0 204,8 197,3 205,3 207,0
7. Isser Leonie 2009 Absam 0,0 0,0 200,5 206,1 206,1
8. Koll Laura 2007 Tarrenz 203,2 203,4 197,9 205,2 205,2
9. Isser Sophie 2009 Absam 0,0 0,0 205,0 203,0 205,0

10. Lintner Theresa 2009 Schwaz 203,6 0,0 196,6 204,9 204,9

11. Sprenger Lea 2010 Eben 204,9 0,0 195,5 0,0 204,9

12. Schipflinger Lisa 2008 Kirchberg 0,0 0,0 204,2 0,0 204,2

13. Hanser Lea 2009 Aschau 190,3 203,7 189,0 194,5 203,7

14. Kizildogan Riiya 2009 Angerberg 2034 00 00 0,0 203,4

15. Rainer Lara 2008 Innervillgraten 203,3 200,4 0,0 199,0 203,3

16. Kroll Stefanie 2008 Pillersee 202,8 0,0 198,8 200,3 202,8

17. Stéckl Theresa 2009 Thaur 0,0 0,0 193,4 202,7 202,7

18. Bader Leonie 2011 Eben 200,8 0,0 193,5 202,6 202,6

19. Stolzlechner Lena 2008 Pillersee 199,6 0,0 200,5 202,3 202,3

20. Méhring Sophie 2009 Wattens 186,1 0,0 185,6 202,0 202,0

21. Lazarevic Mia 2009 Imst 0,0 0,0 201,6 0,0 201,6

22. Exenberger Theresa 2009 Scheffau 194,6 0,0 199,2 201,2 201,2

23. Fankhauser Theresa 2009 Flugenberg 201,0 0,0 195,6 199,4 201,0

24. Mair Jasmin 2008 Muinster 0,0 0,0 188,4 201,0 201,0

25. Arnold Katrin 2007 Absam 0,0 0,0 191,7 201,0 201,0

26. Lanthaler Nadine 2008 Aschau 199,3 199,6 186,6 188,1 199,6

27. Massari Chiana 2010 Thaur 0,0 0,0 191,9 199,6 199,6

28. Schmid Theresa 2009 Wattens 1959 0,0 192,0 199,6 199,6

29. Stock Christina 2010 Scheffau 197,4 0,0 193,8 199,1 199,1

30. Unterdorfer Julia 2007 Pillersee 198,6 0,0 199,1 197,7 199,1



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Schett Sophia
WeiR Anna
Huber Sari
Stockl Mathea
Spiss Laura
Priewasser Celine
Gotz Melina
Erhart Alina
Moser Zoe
Kathrein Aliya
Huber Lani
Rieder Leonie
Reitmeir Louisa
Stock Carina

Fettner Elina

2008
2009
2007
2010
2008
2007
2008
2010
2010
2007
2008
2009
2008
2011
2009

Innervillgraten
Kaltenbach
Worgl

Soll

Kappl
Thierberg
Kappl

Soll

Miinster
FlieR

Worgl

Zell am Ziller
Wattens
Scheffau
Wattens

181,9 186,8
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

191,6 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
00 00
00 0,0
00 00
00 0,0

172,4 0,0

162,3 0,0

1790 0,0

196,3
195,7
195,6
191,7
195,1
193,6
192,3
184,7
168,3
190,4
190,1
184,8
188,8
187,4

0,0

192,5
194,2

0,0
195,5
193,5
193,8
193,7
192,1
191,9

0,0

0,0
189,6
183,7
175,6

0,0

196,3
195,7
195,6
195,5
195,1
193,8
193,7
192,1
191,9
190,4
190,1
189,6
188,8
187,4
179,0
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Nr.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Name

Rathgeber Sebastian
Hotwanger Hannes
Prantl Jakob
Hochstaffl Christoph
Oberlechner Vinzent
Zangerle Fabian
Lintner Sebastian
Kowatsch Maximilian

Weisleitner Johannes

. Grubhofer Matthias

Laggner Lukas
Preissler Richard
Lettenbichler Rene
Wisdom Jacob

Brix Alexander
WeiBkopf Niklas
Ladner Jonas
Rainer David
Rainer Luca

Huber Noah
Lohfeyer Mario
Semler Julian
Feiersinger Matthias
Zwanzleitner Simon
Dornauer Florian
Hallbrucker Simon
Islitzer Tobias
Hintner Simon
Spahic Tarik

Schroll Jonas
Maislinger Sebastian
Renner Luca
Hauser Marco

Unterpertinger Moritz

Jhg
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2009
2010
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2011
2009
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2012

Gilde

Eben
Westendorf
Eben
Angerberg
Schwaz
Kappl
Schwaz
Fieberbrunn
Jenbach
Thaur
Fieberbrunn
Fieberbrunn
Breitenbach
Eben
Westendorf
Pragraten
See
Innervillgraten
Innervillgraten
Fligenberg
Pillersee
Aschau

Soll

Ampass
Ampass
Walchsee
Pragraten
Brandenberg
Eben

Ebbs
Fieberbrunn
Niederndorf
Fieberbrunn

Angerberg

1KQ 2KQ
202,83 0,0
00 00
2049 0,0
203,5 0
2040 0,0
2032 0,0
202,4 0,0
192,4 0,0
00 00
0 0
00 00
191,1 201,4
00 00
201,2 0,0
0 0
196,1 200,8
00 00
199,3 197,4
198,2 199,8
194,9 0
00 0,0
191,6 197,6
0 0
00 00
0 0

0 0
193,1 192,7
0 0
00 00
182,7 182,7
194,1 191,6
00 00
192,1 193,7
167,4 0,0

BM
205,7
201,7

0,0
195,0

0,0
204,6
199,1
204,2

0,0
193,1
199,1
186,2
194,9
188,3

189,3
194,9

0,0
197,1
190,1

0,0
195,2

0,0
197,5
197,4
191,4
196,1
194,1

0,0
190,1

0,0
188,5
190,8
178,4

LM
207,7
205,5
205,2
204,8
204,7
201,3
204,5
200,5
202,6
202,4
201,9
190,6
201,2
201,1
201,1
194,0
200,4
200,2

0,0
198,9
198,8
198,5
197,8
194,7
196,6
196,3
181,9
195,6
194,8
194,5

0,0
193,9
193,8
193,7

Best
207,7
205,5
205,2
204,8
204,7
204,6
204,5
204,2
202,6
202,4
201,9
201,4
201,2
201,2
201,1
200,8
200,4
200,2
199,8
198,9
198,8
198,5
197,8
197,5
197,4
196,3
196,1
195,6
194,8
194,5
194,1
193,9
193,8
193,7




35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Islitzer Patrick

Specht Leo

Klingenschmid Fabian

Vylet Viktor

Gfiller Dominik

Lechner Dominik

Huber Sander
Mair Michael

Papai Andreas

Kapelnig Yanick
Rudigier Robert

Hauser Lukas
Steidl Thomas
Reitmeir Maxi
Thaler Lukas
Schopf Paul

2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009

2011
2009
2011
2009
2009

Pragraten

Soll

Schwaz
Schwaz

Ebbs
Angerberg
Ebbs
Innervillgraten
Wattens
Wattens

Kappl
Fieberbrunn
Innervillgraten
Wattens
Wattens
Wattens

188,7

0,0
180,9

0,0
186,2
191,1

0,0
178,1
185,5
162,2

0,0
176,3
183,1
156,0
179,3
149,8

170,4
0,0
0,0
0,0

189,3

189,1
0,0
0,0
0,0

184,0

175,1
0,0
0,0
0,0

175,5
193,2
188,6

0,0
182,0
187,3
189,5

0,0
189,0
188,8
177,2
174,8

0,0
172,0
179,8

0,0

193,2

0,0
193,0
192,9
191,2
170,5
191,0
174,1
182,9
183,5
187,3
176,5

0,0
181,6

0,0

0,0

193,2
193,2
193,0
192,9
191,2
191,1
191,0
189,1
189,0
188,8
187,3
184,0
183,1
181,6
179,8
149,8




LL LL
Nr. Name Jhg Gilde GPT 1KQ 2kQ MC BM LM Best
1. Holaus Tamara 2005 Flgenberg 202,4 2041 0,0 0,0 201,8 197,3 204,1
2. Biechl Julia 2005 Absam 199,8 201,2 0,0 203,7 198,8 198,8 203,7
3. Vogl Jasmin 2006 Wattens 197,7 199,0 0,0 198,5 196,3 201,7 201,7
4. Lintner Sarah 2005 Schwaz 200,3 0,0 0,0 198,4 201,1 201,0 201,1
5. Lettenbichler Christina 2006 Breitenbach 0,0 197,0 200,1 0,0 191,4 194,8 200,1
6. Mair Lorena 2005 Innervillgraten 0,0 186,7 186,4 0,0 184,3 199,2 199,2
7. Rathgeber Marie 2005 Eben 0 199,1 0,0 0,0 197,4 192,1 199,1
8. Fankhauser Lisa 2007 Fugenberg 199,0 195,1 0,0 197,0 198,4 193,1 199,0
9. Sieberer Carmen 2007 Thiersee 0,0 194,5 198,6 0,0 190,0 198,7 198,7
10. Schipflinger Anna 2005 Kirchberg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 197,4 198,5 198,5
11. Hirner Julia 2006 Mdinster 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 195,9 197,1 197,1
12. Coric Valerie 2006 Wattens 0,0 188,9 0,0 0,0 187,3 195,7 195,7
13. Kuranda Lisa 2005 Ebbs 0,0 191,7 1945 0,0 195,6 187,1 195,6
14. Hafner Lara 2006 Haiming 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 195,4 189,6 195,4
15. Rief Johanna 2006 Tannheim 0,0 1951 0,0 0,0 0,0 195,1
16. Plankensteiner Cosma 2006 Ampass 00 00 00 00 0,0 1943 194,3
17. Rauth Lena 2006 Umhausen 0,0 190,0 0,0 0,0 186,2 193,3 193,3
18. Hauser Sophia 2006 Kappl 0,0 184,7 00 0,0 191,5 186,8 191,5
19. Valisico Chiara 2005 Pillersee 00 00 00 0,0 1881 191,5 191,5
20. Jager Alina 2005 Thierberg 00 00 00 00 1908 0,0 190,8
21. Wurzenrainer Hannah 2006 Pillersee 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 190,3 0,0 190,3
22. Eller Katharina 2006 Otz 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 186,8 189,3 189,3
23. Moser Letizia 2006 Minster 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 189,2 189,3 189,3
24. Kréll Daniela 2006 Pillersee 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 186,1 0,0 186,1




Nr. Name Jhg Gilde GPT 1KQ 2kQ MC BM LM Best
1. Lettenbichler Patrick 2005 Breitenbach 0,0 200,7 206,3 0,0 201,9 201,6 206,3
2. Mariacher Silvano 2007 Pragraten 0,0 202,1 200,3 0,0 196,2 187,2 202,1
3. Exenberger Florian 2006 Scheffau 0,0 199,0 0,0 191,5 193,3 191,4 199,0
4. Gugglberger Richard 2005 Westendorf 1980 00 00 0,0 1832 0,0 198,0
5. Grubhofer Maximilian 2007 Thaur 0,0 194,1 0,0 0,0 192,1 196,5 196,5
6. Hopperger Marco 2006 Thaur 0,0 192,7 0,0 0,0 196,2 196,0 196,2
7. Wirtenberger Lukas 2006 Absam 0,0 193,9 0,0 0,0 193,2 191,4 193,9
8. Szentannai Marcel 2006 Scheffau 0,0 184,2 0,0 192,7 181,6 190,8 192,7
9. Scharnagl Lukas 2005 Kossen 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 189,7 0,0 189,7
10. Méoller Rafael 2006 Soll 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 171,8 187,2 187,2
11. Schlesinger Luca 2006 Kossen 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 186,4 185,8 186,4
12. Pungg Daniel 2006 Figenberg 0,0 166,0 0,0 0,0 186,2 0,0 186,2
13. Sieberer Patrick 2005 Thiersee 0,0 185,7 182,2 0,0 181,3 168,1 185,7
14. Bstieler Gabriel 2006 Pragraten 0,0 178,4 175,3 0,0 174,9 172,2 178,4
[ wedwmwe ]
Harrasser Pia 2003 Haiming Nationalkader
Limit - Schnitt 400,0 Ringe
Nr. Name Jhg Gilde GPT 1KQ 2KQ MC BM LM Best
1. Nagl Selina 2004 Thaur 413,1 4141 0,0 407,8 401,3 400,6 414,1
2. Miissiggang Julia 2003 Thaur 408,3 404,8 0,0 405,7 396,9 409,1 409,1
3. Felderer Eva 2004 Thaur 407,8 406,2 0,0 404,6 400,6 404,0 407,8
4. Senfter Victoria 2003 Innervillgraten 0,0 400,6 402,3 0,0 404,2 403,7 404,2
5. Zass Zoe 2003 Westendorf 399,3 0,0 0,0 392,7 404,0 402,8 404,0
6. Thum Julia 2003 Fugenberg 0,0 401,1 0,0 398,9 399,3 402,6 402,6
7. Alberts Paula 2004 St.Johanni.Tirol 0,0 393,2 0,0 402,4 393,1 401,4 402,4
8. Moser Johanna 2004 Schwaz 4009 0,0 0,0 400,3 394,3 395,6 400,9
9. Auer Ricarda 2004 Umhausen 0,0 3932 0,0 0,0 396,7 3983 398,3
10. Zeller Verena 2004 Fligenberg 00 3978 00 0,0 3850 0,0 397,8
11. Senfter Katharina 2004 Innervillgraten 0,0 389,6 376,2 0,0 385,5 392,2 392,2
12. Bako Tamara 2004 Ebbs 0,0 390,9 386,2 0,0 369,5 382,7 390,9
13. Kuranda Lena 2003 Ebbs 0,0 384,6 382,6 378,4 372,3 3889 388,9




Einwaller Dominic 2003 Scheffau Nationalkader
Limit - Schnitt 393,0 Ringe
Nr. Name Jhg Gilde GPT 1KQ 2KQ MC BM LM Best
1. Weiler Kevin 2004 Hochpustertal 403,9 0,0 0,0 415,0 410,0 406,2 415,0
2. Kuen Johannes 2004 Matrei 407,6 0,0 0,0 411,4 404,2 4115 411,5
3. Streicher Sandro 2003 Ebbs 406,5 405 410,1 405,0 403,2 408,1 410,1
4. Greber Alexander 2004 Flugenberg 408,0 406,2 0,0 402,1 407,1 406,4 408,0
5. Wirtenberger Matteo 2004 Absam 399,4 398,2 0,0 403,4 401,4 402,3 403,4
6. Schmid Sebastian 2004 Landeck 400,3 395,4 0,0 392,9 402,2 403,2 403,2
7. Platt Fabian 2003 Umhausen 0,0 388,3 0,0 0,0 391,7 402,8 402,8
8. Schreder Josef 2003 Bruckhdusl 0,0 400,2 0,0 0,0 399,8 400,1 400,2
9. Ramsbacher Martin 2004 Minster 00 00 00 0,0 3909 3939 393,9
10. Danzl Jakob 2004 Schwaz 0,0 382,3 375,1 381,1 392,3 392,3
11. Feichtinger Herbert 2004 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 383,2 391,9 391,9
12. Kirchmair Matthias 2003 Eben 0,0 39,7 0,0 0,0 380,55 389,0 391,7
13. Grain Tobias 2004 Minster 00 00 00 00 3911 387,3 391,1
14. Isser Samuel 2004 Absam 0,0 3869 0,0 0,0 380,4 388,2 388,2
15. Peschl Fabian 2004 Kaltenbach 00 00 00 00 0,0 3879 387,9
16. Krassnig Fabian 2003 NuRdorf 0,0 347,0 0,0 345,3 360,6 360,6




Mayr Carmen 2002 Innervillgraten Nationalkader
Hafner Lisa 2002 Umhausen Nationalkader
Limit - Schnitt 610,0 Ringe

Nr. Name Jhg Gilde GPT 1KQ 2KQ MC BM LM Best
1. Vogl Jana 2002 Wattens 0,0 0,0 0,0 606,6 0,0 615,6 615,6
2. Patka Anna 2000 Thierberg 0,0 0,0 0,0 603,9 605,5 614,9 614,9
3. Szeker Berta 2002 Mieming 0,0 588,7 0,0 0,0 613,3 584,5 613,3
4. Wachtler Manuela 2001 Fugenberg 0,0 608,8 0,0 611,2 611,7 609 611,7
5. Leopold Magdalena 2000 Aschau 594,2 599,2 607,7 0,0 602,1 599,6 607,7
6. Larch Laura 2001 Kramsach 602,4 598,8 0,0 604,1 607,1 606,4 607,1
7. Kathrein Johanna 2000 Hotting 0,0 606,5 0,0 606,6 603,0 0,0 606,6
8. Messner Helena 2002 Absam 606,3 606,5 0,0 592,0 599,9 599,1 606,5
9. Poschinger Christina 2002 Bruckhausl 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 592,7 603,4 603,4
10. Schrédl Julia 2000 Ebbs 0,0 592,3 601,8 598,6 596,1 600,4 601,8

Mair Tobias 2000 Innervillgraten Nationalkader fix qualifiziert

Wadlegger Stefan 2000 Absam Nationalkader fix qualifiziert

Limit - Schnitt 605,0 Ringe

Nr. Name Jhg Gilde GPT 1KQ 2KQ MC BM LM Best
1. Fankhauser Thomas 2000 Fiigenberg 6120 0,0 00 0,0 6084 608,4 612,0
2. Unterpertinger Felix 2001 Angerberg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 610,9 611,1 611,1
3. Prantl David 2002 Eben 00 6035 00 00 0,0 603,7 603,7
4. Jeitner Gregor 2002 Umhausen 0,0 5975 00 00 0,0 5994 599,4
5. Hack Moritz 2002 Késsen 00 00 00 0,0 5925 573,8 592,5
6. Massani Marco 2002 Steinach 0,0 589,2 590,4 585,1 586,7 567,7 590,4
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Hofmann Olivia
Peer Franziska
Ungerank Nadine
Auer Marie-Theres
Kéck Rebecca

Kitzbichler Jasmin

. Name

. Stefani Franziska

. Holzmann Nadine
. Hofer Barbara

. Bindhammer Edith
. Klingler Lea

. Schauer Arabella

. Felderer Lisa

. Rangger Patricia

. Taylor Tania

1992 Ho6tting
1986 Angerberg
1996 Zell am Ziller
1996 Roppen
1999 Absam

1999 Thierberg

Nationalkader
Nationalkader
Nationalkader
Nationalkader
Nationalkader

Nationalkader

Limit - Schnitt 612,0 Ringe

Jhg Gilde
1996 Roppen
1998 Matrei
1994 Kitzbuhel
1994 Soll

1996 Kramsach
1998 Roppen
1998 Thaur
1999 Mieming
1999 Miinster

LL

LL

fix qualifiziert
fix qualifiziert
fix qualifiziert
fix qualifiziert
fix qualifiziert

fix qualifizert

GPT 1KQ 2kQ MC BM

615,8 614,7

0,0

616,3 606,3 607,5

0,0 0,0
610,6 604,1
609,0 604,1
600,6 598,6

0,0 607,0
604,1 602,3

0,0 606,4

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0 618,4
0,0 608,4
603,3 613,0
0,0 608,5
602,9 609,8
0,0 607,6
0,0 601,1
0,0 606,5
0,0 598,1

LM
614,8
605,2

0,0
594,4
606,7

0,0
590,5
598,6
602,4

Best

618,4
616,3
613,0
610,6
609,8
607,6
607,0
606,5
606,4

A U1~ W N

Nr.

Zott Georg
Hollwarth Michael

Thum Andreas

Name

. Kostenzer Thomas
. Patka Hannes

. Bauhofer Markus
. Anrain Julian

. Fuchs Manfred

. Insam Fabian

1986 Soll
1993 Aschau
1999 Fiigenberg

Nationalkader
Nationalkader

Nationalkader

Limit - Schnitt 614,0 Ringe

Jhg Gilde
1994 Miinster
1994 Thierberg
1978 Kdssen
1994 Miinster
1997 Bruckhdusl
1991 Fiigenberg

fix qualifiziert
fix qualifiziert

fix qualifiziert

GPT 1KQ 2KkQ MC BM

621,1 622,8
615,8 616,4
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
605,1 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

622,0 617,8
0,0 615,2
0,0 613,1
0,0 613,6

603,7 603,9
0,0 598,7

LM
619,7
618,0
613,8
612,3
605,4
604,4

Best

622,8
618,0
613,8
613,6
605,4
605,1




Limit - Schnitt 389,0 Ringe

Nr. Name Jhg Gilde LL LL

1KQ 2KkQ BM LM Best
1. Chamson Martina 1974 Wattens 405,8 0,0 401,4 407,1 407,1
2. Kaspar Sonja 1972 Mieming 395,5 0,0 394,6 402,2 402,2
3. Adamer Gisela 1963 Breitenbach 394,0 401,7 384,2 393,3 401,7
4. Binder Kristina 1974 Fieberbrunn 400,6 0,0 390,1 387,1 400,6
5. Sporer Angelika 1967 Mieming 392,5 0,0 396,9 393,9 396,9
6. Kathrein Elisabeth 1965 Hotting 388,2 0,0 393,7 376,1 393,7
7. Klaus Ulrike 1965 Landeck 386,9 0,0 3815 390,5 390,5

Limit - Schnitt 393,0 Ringe
LL LL
Nr. Name Jhg Gilde 1KQ 2KQ BM LM Best
1. Nitz Fred 1965 Thiersee 400,7 405,0 398,1 400,0 405,0
2. Grabner Dieter 1972 Ebbs 397,0 0,0 402,8 397,5 402,8
3. Mair Franz 1964 Innervillgraten 399,7 399,5 401,0 393,6 401,0
4. Ladner Manfred 1962 Kappl 396,6 393,7 400,7 395,8 400,7
5. Waldauer Thomas 1973 Ellbdgen 399,0 398,3 392,4 398,0 399,0
6. Melmer Christof 1965 Mieming 398,0 0,0 395,3 392,0 398,0
7. Stefani Norbert 1962 Roppen 392,9 0,0 397,8 394,6 397,8
8. Grubhofer Martin 1974 Thaur 396,2 0,0 392,1 386,4 396,2
9. Auer Hans-Hermann 1963 Roppen 391,4 0,0 394,4 391,9 394,4
10. Kirchner Martin 1972 Thaur 386,8 0,0 390,4 388,7 390,4
11. Luchner Georg 1970 Langkampfen 386,0 0,0 381,7 388,2 388,2




1.
2.

Nr.

Name

Vanicek Regina

Neurauter Monika

Limit - Schnitt 378,0 Ringe

Jhg Gilde LL LL

1KQ 2KQ BM LM
1957 Hotting 395,5 0,0 0,0 3927
1957 Umbhausen 369,6 0,0 363,0 377,3

Best
395,5
377,3

N O o AN R

Nr.

Name

. Felderer Raimund

. Zangerl Ernst

. Lechleitner Markus
. Sailer Werner

. Adamer Klaus

. Sporer Christian

. Vanicek Klaus

Limit - Schnitt 386,0 Ringe

LL LL

Jhg Gilde 1KQ 2KkQ BM LM

1957 Breitenbach 401,9 403,7 413,2 396,9
1953 See 0,0 0,0 396,7 391,0
1960 Wattens 389,0 0,0 383,4 3954
1958 Kappl 0,0 0,0 390,4 393,0
1955 Breitenbach 376,4 375,4 384,4 380,7
1960 Mieming 0,0 0,0 382,6 380,2
1954 Hotting 378,7 0,0 371,8 366,6

Best

413,2
396,7
395,4
393,0
384,4
382,6
378,7

a U B~ W N B

. Peer Franziska

. Kéck Rebecca

. Hofmann Olivia

. Auer Marie-Theres
. Kitzbichler Jasmin

. Ungerank Nadine

MC MC EM

1987 Angerberg 628,9 627,8 626,8
1999 Absam 626,4 625,6 623,2
1992 Hotting 628,6 624,3 619,6
1996 Roppen 619,7 617,7 619,9
1999 Thierberg 621,8 616,9 616,5
1996 Zell am Ziller 622,1 0,0 625,3

1883,5
1875,2
1872,5
1857,3
1855,2
1247,4




